
1 北  條      楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鹿沼東高校 2 62.81 25.77 38.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 1 2 2 1

2 2T 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -3 -3 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 -1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 0 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

6 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.07 5.351 0 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 2 0

8 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2F F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.27 1.23-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.921 1 1 0 1

25.46 25.77

Composition 2.67 4.755.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.755.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.755.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.00

38.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 福  田  真  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮白楊高校 1 43.84 18.40 28.44 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.130 2 2 1 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2F!< ! F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lz<+2T < 2.98 -0.30 2.68-2 -2 -2 -3 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.07 1.630 -1 -1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 0 0

8 2Lz< < F 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 -1 0

10 1S 0.44 X -0.04 0.400 -1 -1 -3 0

11 2F< < F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

21.09 18.40

Composition 2.67 3.553.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.553.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.553.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.25

28.44

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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